Supporting our Neighbourhood's F&B

We have put together a little directory of some of our favourite food & beverage spots in the
neighbourhood, so we can keep supporting our suppliers and closest small local businesses whilst

keeping you nourished and healthy during these difficult times.

Coffee

Produce

Wine

Meals

Name

Bettina & Niccolo Corallo

Simpli Coffee

Nicolau

Copenhagen Coffee Lab

Fabrica Coffee Roasters

Selva Lisboa

Consigo
Mercearia da Mila

Gleba

Food Mercearia Bioldgica

Terrapao
Comida Independente

Comida Independente

Senor Uva
Rebel Rebel

Café Boavida
Tiffin

Lupita
Senor Uva

Pigmeu

What

Coffee & Chocolate
Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Organic produce
Grocery store & cafe

Sourdough bread

Organic grocery store & cafe

Bread

Organic products

Natural wines
Natural wines

Natural wines

Australian cafe
Vegetarian cafe
Sourdough pizzeria
Vegetarian restaurant

Nose to tail restaurant

Delivery / Pick-up

Pick up in store
Delivery
Delivery
Pick up in store
Delivery

Pick up in store

Delivery

Pick up in store
Delivery / Pick up
Pick up in store
Pick up in store

Delivery

Delivery
Delivery / Pick up

Delivery

Delivery / Pick up
Delivery / Pick up
Delivery / Pick up
Delivery / Pick up

Delivery

in

in

in
in
in

in

store

store

store
store
store

store

Contact

915
960
218
919
211
215

927
915
966
215
910
213

213
962
915

912
926
919
962
218

112
306
860
430
399
904

557
765
064
865
484
951

951
403
605

109
744
447
403
252

361
736
312
011
261
192

362
010
697
869
446
762

762
841
656

967
051
111
841
990


https://www.instagram.com/bettinaniccolocorallo/?hl=pt
https://www.simpli.pt/
https://www.ilovenicolau.com/en/
https://copenhagencoffeelab.com/
http://www.fabricacoffeeroasters.com/
http://selvalisboa.com/
https://www.consigo.org/
https://www.instagram.com/merceariadamila/
https://www.gleba-nossa.pt/
https://www.instagram.com/foodmerceariabio/?hl=pt
https://www.instagram.com/padariaterrapao/?hl=pt
http://www.comidaindependente.pt/
http://www.comidaindependente.pt/
https://www.instagram.com/senhor.uva/?hl=pt
https://www.instagram.com/rebelrebel.life/?hl=pt
https://www.instagram.com/cafeboavida/?hl=pt
https://www.instagram.com/tiffincafelisboa/?hl=pt
https://www.instagram.com/lupita.pizzaria/?hl=pt
https://www.instagram.com/senhor.uva/?hl=pt
https://www.instagram.com/pigmeuportugal/?hl=pt

