Supporting our Neighbourhood's F&B

We have put together a little directory of some of our favourite food & beverage spots in the neighbourhood, so we can keep supporting our suppliers and closest small local businesses whilst keeping you nourished and healthy during these difficult times.

	Name	What	Delivery / Pick-up	Contact
Coffee	Bettina & Niccolo Corallo	Coffee & Chocolate	Pick up in store	915 112 361
	Simpli Coffee	Coffee	Delivery	960 306 736
	Nicolau	Coffee	Delivery	218 860 312
	Copenhagen Coffee Lab	Coffee	Pick up in store	919 430 011
	<u> Fábrica Coffee Roasters</u>	Coffee	Delivery	211 399 261
	<u>Selva Lisboa</u>	Coffee	Pick up in store	215 904 192
Produce	<u>Consigo</u>	Organic produce	Delivery	927 557 362
	Mercearia da Mila	Grocery store & cafe	Pick up in store	915 765 010
	<u>Gleba</u>	Sourdough bread	Delivery / Pick up in store	966 064 697
	Food Mercearia Biológica	Organic grocery store & cafe	Pick up in store	215 865 869
	<u>Terrapão</u>	Bread	Pick up in store	910 484 446
	Comida Independente	Organic products	Delivery	213 951 762
Wine	Comida Independente	Natural wines	Delivery	213 951 762
	<u>Senor Uva</u>	Natural wines	Delivery / Pick up in store	962 403 841
	<u>Rebel Rebel</u>	Natural wines	Delivery	915 605 656
Meals	<u>Café Boavida</u>	Australian cafe	Delivery / Pick up in store	912 109 967
	<u>Tiffin</u>	Vegetarian cafe	Delivery / Pick up in store	926 744 051
	<u>Lupita</u>	Sourdough pizzeria	Delivery / Pick up in store	919 447 111
	Senor Uva	Vegetarian restaurant	Delivery / Pick up in store	962 403 841
	Pigmeu	Nose to tail restaurant	Delivery	218 252 990